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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score No

BkNOC - Name

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/
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4/
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14/

11/
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15/

2/

1873 SHJH

1532 YUH

1645 CCHS

1682 ZCJH

1758 TPAJH

1585 YFMS

1555 SSMJH

1789 SCH

1815 JOH

1542 GYJH

1605

1744 CCHS

1684 HDJH

1629

1540 WFSH

1817
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6(39,53,52,51)

2 (46,43,38,44)

2(53,46,48,42)

6(51,48,52,45)

4T.22 (46,46,50,48)

5T.24 (51,52,41,44)

2 (45,51,47,46)

6 (47,48,48,47)

6 (48,54,47)

0(44,40,44)

6 (45,43,47,45)

2(43,50,45,42)

6(48,47,52)

0(47,39,47)

1(49,46,43)

5(49,49,52)
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HitmAESH

6(51,58,52)

ERHEHET

6 (51,54,51)

0(52,51,51)

0(48,51,51)

EPHIHETR

5T.28 (48,49,52,51)
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4T.27 (53,48,52,51)
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